Tension Meter
DX Series
Model DX2
  DX2S
  DXE
  DXV
  DXP
  DXF

  1 daN = 1.02 kg = 10.0 N
Model
Tension
Range
cN
*Measuring
Head Width
mm
**SCHMIDT
Calibration
Material
Material
Thickness
Compensator
Included
DX2-50 10 - 50 66 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
DX2-120 20 - 120 66 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
DX2-200 20 - 200 66 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
DX2-400 20 - 400 66 PA: 0.20 mm Ø yes
DX2-1000 50 - 1000 66 PA: 0.30 mm Ø yes
DX2-2000 200 - 2000 116 PA: 0.50 mm Ø yes
DX2-5000 400 - 5000 116 PA: 0.80 mm Ø yes
DX2-8000 1000 - 8000 116 PA: 1.00 mm Ø yes
DX2-10K 2.5 - 10 daN 116 PA: 1.00 mm Ø yes
DX2-20K-L 5 - 20 daN 216 PA: 1.50 mm Ø yes
These Operating Instructions refer to Model DX2 of the DX Series; they
are also applicable to the following models:
DX2S, DXE, DXV, DXP, DXF, DXB, DXR, DXT (see Page E18 / E19)
The individual models of the DX Series are also available with the